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Holder of Certificate: SPOGG
SPORT-GÜTER GMBH
Schulstraße 27
35614 Aßlar-Berghausen
GERMANY

Certification Mark:

 
Product: Combination playing construction

The product was tested on a voluntary basis and complies with the essential requirements. The 
certification mark shown above can be affixed on the product. It is not permitted to alter the 
certification mark in any way. In addition, the certification holder must not transfer the certificate to 
third parties. This certificate is valid until the listed date, unless it is cancelled earlier. All applicable 
requirements of the testing and certification regulations of TÜV SÜD Group have to be complied. For 
details see: www.tuvsud.com/ps-cert

Test report no.: 713183424

Valid until: 2024-11-12

Date, 2021-09-24

( Jens Biesenack )
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Model(s): Raumkapsel 20.01.020
Kletter-Rondell 20.01.050
Kletter-Rondell Typ Hamburg 20.01.100
Skylab 20.01.110
Drehmaus 20.01.111
Luftikus 20.01.113
Tretmobil 20.01.140
Mini-Tretmobil 20.01.145
Ellipsilon 20.01.170
Berg- und Talbahn 20.02.155
Kinder-Rallye 20.02.160
Nest-Rallye 20.02.165

Parameters:
Type Art.-No. Height in mm Ø in mm
Raumkapsel 20.01.020 3350 3500
Kletter-Rondell 20.01.050 3350 3500
Kletter-Rondell Typ Hamburg 20.01.100 3350 3500
Skylab 20.01.110 2750 2500
Drehmaus 20.01.111 2920 1560
Luftikus 20.01.113 3350 3500
Tretmobil 20.01.140 3500 3500
Mini-Tretmobil 20.01.145 2900 1900
Ellipsilon 20.01.170 2850 2300
Berg- und Talbahn 20.02.155 2950 3150
Kinder-Rallye 20.02.160 2950 3500
Nest-Rallye 20.02.165 2950 3500

Stand post: Steel, Ø 159 / 193.7 mm / 127 mm 
Cross bar: Glue Ø 140 mm / Steel Ø 140 mm
Nets: Herkulesmaterial

 
Tested 
according to:

DIN EN 1176-1:2017
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This certificate has been digitally signed by TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH on behalf of the certificate issuing certification body as named in the pdf document's footer.
 
The sole responsiblity for the content of the certificate is with the certificate issuing certification body.




